Place
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Nom

BAZIN
PINGANAUD TERRA
MECHERI
CHARRIER
SARDIN

BRUN
BENABDALLAH
LAKHDAR
ROUDAUD
LEDOUX

MASRI
CHARLEMAGNE
GUELLADRES
PERCHINIAK

VU

ANDRIEUX
HAMIDI
MACHEPY
BALAHY
JEAN-LOUIS
BONNEAU
MACHEPY
MOREAU
AFLALAYE
DARRACQ
BECHEMIN
FERREIRA TEIXE
BOURHO
MONTELEB
LEBLANC
GAUTHIER
GOMEZ GUYONNET-
ADELIN
LHERMITE
BOURBONNAUD
DUVOUX
GANNE
MORISSONNAUD
TAILLANDIER
BERRABAH
HABIB
VALDELIEVRE
DIBRA

ZIRARI BILBAULT
GOMICHON DELLAR
SANGUESA RUEL
MELLOUK
CREMOUX
PAPIN-BORIE
BELLAKHDER

Prénom
Titouan
Lucien
Adel
Nina
Antoine
Séréna
Abdelkader
Assia
Auréle
Louna
Amira
Héli

Nina
Marjane
Minh
Paul
Malik
Clemence
Alban
Manoah
Maxime
Alexandre
Eglantine
Sana
Eloise
Lina
Tatiana
Clément
Noé
Chloé
Louis
Eva
Matis
Louis
Kévin
Fabrice
Alycia
Magély
Alizée
Rodaina
Noha
Honorine
Ajsi
Kelya
Lois
Gabriel
Romaissa
Lily-Rose
Lucie
Louisa

(]

exe
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Classe Temps

6C
6A
6B
6C
6C
6B
6B
6A
6C
6C
6B
6B
6C
6B
6B
6B
6A
6B
6C
6A
6C
6B
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6C
6C
6B
6B
6A
6B
6B
6B
6A
6C
6C
6A
6C
6C
6C
6C
6B
6B

00:08:16
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:23
00:08:26
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:37
00:09:04
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:09:38
00:10:20
00:10:49
00:10:59
00:11:45
00:12:00
00:12:02
00:12:07
00:12:24
00:12:26
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:50
00:13:00
00:13:00
00:13:04
00:13:07
00:13:21
00:13:26
00:13:29
00:13:30
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:43
00:13:45
00:13:45
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:46
00:13:48
00:13:59
00:14:03
00:14:04
00:14:06
00:14:13
00:14:15
00:14:16
00:14:20

vit
13,1
13,0
13,0
12,9
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,7
12,5
11,9
11,4
11,4
11,2
10,5
10,0
9,8
9,2
9,0
9,0
8,9
8,7
8,7
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,5

Place
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Nom

CHARRIER
BRUN

LAKHDAR
LEDOUX

MASR
GUELLADRES
PERCHINIAK
MACHEPY
MOREAU
AFLALAYE
DARRACQ
BECHEMIN
FERREIRA TEIXEI
LEBLANC
GOMEZ GUYONNET-
GANNE
MORISSONNAUD
TAILLANDIER
BERRABAH
HABIB
VALDELIEVRE
DIBRA

ZIRARI BILBAULT
MELLOUK
CREMOUX
PAPIN-BORIE
BELLAKHDER
CHARRIERE
DUSSOLLIER
JABEUR

BOROR
DRAPKIN
GHEDIR
FAUVET
TOURNIER
BACAR

OULD BACHIR

1 BAZIN

2 PINGANAUD TERRA
3 MECHERI

4 SARDIN

5 BENABDALLAH
6 ROUDAUD

7 CHARLEMAGNE
8 VU

9 ANDRIEUX
10 HAMIDI
11 BALAHY
12 JEAN-LOUIS

Prénom
Nina
Séréna
Assia
Louna
Amira
Nina
Marjane
Clemence
Eglantine
Sana
Eloise
Lina
Tatiana
Chloé
Eva
Alycia
Maély
Alizée
Rodaina
Noha
Honorine
Ajsi
Kelya
Romaissa
Lily-Rose
Lucie
Louisa
Amel
Rose
Sirine
Lyna
Lorelet
Maryem
Kenza
Eloise
Sanjana
Houda
Garcons
Titouan
Lucien
Adel
Antoine
Abdelkader
Aurele
Héli
Minh
Paul
Malik
Alban
Manoah

Classe
6C
6B
6A
6C
6B
6C
6B
6B
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6B
6B
6B
6A
6C
6C
6A
6C
6C
6B
6B
6C
6A
6B
6B
6C
6A
6C
6C
6C
6B

6C
6A
6B
6C
6B
6C
6B
6B
6B
6A
6C
6A

Temps

00:08:23
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:09:04
00:09:29
00:09:38
00:10:20
00:12:00
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:12:50
00:13:00
00:13:00
00:13:21
00:13:29
00:13:45
00:13:45
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:46
00:13:48
00:13:59
00:14:03
00:14:13
00:14:15
00:14:16
00:14:20
00:14:23
00:14:28
00:14:34
00:14:55
00:15:09
00:15:11
00:15:25
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:50

00:08:16
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:26
00:08:31
00:08:37
00:09:30
00:10:49
00:10:59
00:11:45
00:12:02
00:12:07

vit
12,9
12,7
12,7
11,9
11,4
11,2
10,5
9,0
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,1
8,0
7,9
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,4
7,2
7,1
7,1
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,8

13,1
13,0
13,0
12,8
12,7
12,5
11,4
10,0
9,8
9,2
9,0
8,9



51

53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

CHARRIERE
DUSSOLLIER
JABEUR
BRAUD-BOBKO
BOROR
DRAPKIN
GHEDIR
VALADON

ZAKI

KANZOZI AKUNGA
FAUVET
TOURNIER
BACAR
VALPREMIT
OULD BACHIR
OUFKIR

ALl

LESTERPT
LUCAS-STENICO

Amel

Rose
Sirine
Constantin
Lyna
Lorelet
Maryem
Evan
Zyed
Mont-Carmel
Kenza
Eloise
Sanjana
Sami
Houda
Salmane
Eden
Arthur
Robin
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6C
6A
6B
6C
6B
6C
6A
6B
6C
6B
6C
6C
6C
6C
6B
6A
6B
6A
6A

00:14:23
00:14:28
00:14:34
00:14:41
00:14:55
00:15:09
00:15:11
00:15:17
00:15:22
00:15:24
00:15:25
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:37
00:15:50
00:16:07
00:16:10
00:16:10
00:16:25

7,5
75
7,4
7,4
7,2
7,1
7,1
7,1
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,9
6,8
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,6

13 BONNEAU

14 MACHEPY

15 BOURHO

16 MONTELEB

17 GAUTHIER

18 ADELIN

19 LHERMITE

20 BOURBONNAUD
21 DUVOUX

22 GOMICHON DELLAR
23 SANGUESA RUEL
24 BRAUD-BOBKO
25 VALADON

26 ZAKI

27 KANZOZI AKUNGA
28 VALPREMIT

29 OUFKIR

30 ALI

31 LESTERPT

32 LUCAS-STENICO

Maxime
Alexandre
Clément
Noé

Louis
Matis
Louis
Kévin
Fabrice
Lois
Gabriel
Constantin
Evan
Zyed
Mont-Carmel
Sami
Salmane
Eden
Arthur
Robin

6C
6B
6A
6A
6A
6C
6C
6B
6B
6C
6C
6C
6B
6C
6B
6C
6A
6B
6A
6A

00:12:24
00:12:26
00:13:04
00:13:07
00:13:26
00:13:30
00:13:33
00:13:35
00:13:43
00:14:04
00:14:06
00:14:41
00:15:17
00:15:22
00:15:24
00:15:37
00:16:07
00:16:10
00:16:10
00:16:25

8,7
8,7
8,3
8,2
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,7
7,7
7,4
7,1
7,0
7,0
6,9
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,6



